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Yeni Mah. Suludere Kanalboyu 
Küme Evleri No:1 09650 Atça - Aydın/ Türkiye 

Store in a dry, cool and 
ventilated place. 

• it is recommended not to 
feed non-milking bovines 
with more than 500 grams. 

Tel : +90 256 356 48 48 - 356 30 93 
Fax +90 256 356 38 99 

MILK-FEED 

VE PULP 
FOOD STUFFS % in The Raw 

Metabalic energy IKcal/Kg) Dry matter 
Metabolic energy IKcal/Kg) 
Dry matter 
Crude protein 
Raw oil 
Crude cellulose 
Potassium IKl 
Calcium ıcaı 
Phosphor iP) 
Sodium INa) 
lron IFe) 
Magnesium IMg) 
pH 

2,386.oo 
2,100.oo 

88.oo 
7.50

9.50 

23.00 
l.30 
0.32 
0.22 
0.13 
0.05 

0.04 

6.00 

ANIMALS Daily Amoun! (g) 
Per Anımal 

Milking cows 
Non-milking COWS 

Calves 
Heifers 
Fatling calves 1200-400 kg) 
Fatling calves 1400-600 kg) 
Milking sheep 
Fatling sheep lover two months) 
Milking goats 
Fatling goats lover two months) 
Flushing oriented feeding 

BENEFITS OF OLIVE PULP 

• it is a natural product. 
• it is digestive and gives feeling of fullness. 
• lncreases water consumption and feed conversion. 
• lncreases the oil amount, quality and production of milk. 
• Accelerates growth and increases feed performance. 
• Provides coat brightness. 
• Helps prevent seborrhea. 
• lncreases the number of progeny. 

1,500 
500 
500 

1,000 
1,000 
2,000 

250 
200 
250 
200 
300 

Mobil : +90 532 211 27 89 
E-mail : morova@morova.com 
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